

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(CC 6921/2000)

IA No 1 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/1999 in FA 18/81
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)
With

SLP(C)...CC 7054/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7076/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7079/2000,
SLP(C)...CC 7261/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7265/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7266/2000,
SLP(C)...CC 7267/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7268/2000,SLP(C)...CC 7269/2000

Date : 06/11/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Leave granted. Tag with C.A. No. 7339/97.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master