

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 Civil Appeal No.6322/2000

U.P. STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORPN. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN &amp; ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

with

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6323/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6324/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.5 in C.A. No. 6325/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6326/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.5 in C.A. No. 6327/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6328/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6329/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No. 6330/2000 (for early hearing and office report),  
I.A. No.5 in C.A. No. 6331/2000 (for early hearing and office report) and  
C.A. No. 1122/2001 (Summons for Non-prosecution)

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)/

Applicant(s)Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

(also for appellant in CA 1122/01)

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.As. for early hearing are rejected with liberty to renew  
the prayer after six months.In C.A. No. 1122/2001, the appellant is granted four  
weeks' time to comply with the office report.(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER